You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1857 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 13th - 14th October 2013
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |Con|Lab| ™ |ukip| con|Lab| P |Male|Female [18-24| 25-30 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London [ RESt Of| Midlands i1 6 otiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample] 1857 | X | X | X X |5471480] 367 [901] 956 | 221|470 | 635 [531[1058| 799 | 238 604 397 457 162

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, and taking everything into
account, do you think a significant increase in
Britain's use of nuclear power would be a good
thing or a bad thing?
Good thing 46 55 43 46 65| 56 51 43 | 62 31 35 34 47 60 | 50 41 39 45 47 48 50
Bad thing 25 15 33 32 20|18 27 31| 20 31 23 30 21 21 25 26 33 22 27 24 30
Don't know 29 30 24 22 15|26 22 26 |19 38 42 36 26 19| 26 33 28 33 26 28 21
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